
STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
1. The Syllabus of each course was?

40 responses

2. Does Teacher have sound and updated knowledge on subject?

40 responses

3. Does teacher use innovative method(like PPT, Video, animation)  for
Teaching 

40 responses
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Student & Teacher's feedback form 
40 responses

Publish analytics

Copy

a. Easy
b. Manageable
c. Difficult
d. Very Difficult

15%

82.5%

Copy

b. Agree
c. Disagree
d. Strongly Disagree

7.5%

20%

72.5%

Copy

a. Strongly Agree
b. Agree
c. Disagree
d. Strongly Disagree

7.5%

10%

77.5%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_EAiQ3w1P86urq7N6izi1jBV2YYrJxVdxTsYaG4-w9k/edit#start=publishanalytics


4. How is teachers &  approach to the teaching?

40 responses

5. Does your teacher discuss your performance in assignment and unit
test with you?

40 responses

6. Do you think internal assessment (unit test and assignment) helps you
to improve your grade?

40 responses

7. What is your opinion about the library facilities provided by the
institution?

40 responses

Copy

Poor
b. Fair
c. Very Good
d. Excellent

35%

55%

Copy

a. Sever
b. Sometime
c. Usually
d. Every Time

10%

15%

70%

Copy

Strongly Agree
b. Agree
c. Disagree
d. Strongly Disagree10%

77.5%

Copy

a. Very Poor
b. Inadequate
c. More than Adequate
d. Adequate

7.5%

37.5%

50%



8.what is your opinion about extra curricular (NSS,  DLLE, Sports, NCC)
activities conducted by the institution?

40 responses

9. What is your view on campus cleaning?

40 responses

10. Infrastructure facilities (Canteen, Washroom, Gymkhana, classroom,
etc.) of the college is?

40 responses

11. Overall ambience of the institution is?

40 responses

Copy

a. Satisfactory
b. Good
c. Very Good
d. Excellent

15%

40%

45%

Copy

a. Satisfactory
b. Good
c. Very Good
d. Excellent15%

75%

Copy

a. Satisfactory
b. Good
c. Very Good
d. Excellent15%

35%

47.5%

Copy

a. Good
b. Satisfactory
c. Very Good
d. Excellent

35%

55%



12. The institution makes effort to engage student in the monitoring
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process?

40 responses

13. The institute/teacher use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing
learning experiences?

40 responses

14. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities?

40 responses

Copy

a. Strongly Disagree
b. Disagree
c. Neutral
d. Agree
e. Strongly Agreen 1

7.5%

7.5%

65%

12.5%

Copy

a. Not At All
b. Very Little
c. Somewhat
d. Moderate
e. To some Exten

15%

10%
70%

Copy

a. Strongly Disagree
b. Disagree
c. Neutral
d. Agree
e. Strongly Agree

12.5%

65%

15%



15. Efforts are made by the institution/teachers to inculcate soft skills,
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of
work?

40 responses

16. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as a projector,
multimedia, etc. while teaching?

40 responses

17. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institution is
very good?

40 responses

Copy

a. Not At All
b. Very Littile
c. Somewhat
d. Moderate
e. To some Extent

10%

70%

10%

Copy

a. Below 29%
b. 50%-69%
c. 70%-89%
d. above 90%15%

10%

42.5%

32.5%

Copy

a. Strongly Disagree
b. Disagree
C. Neutral
d. Agree
e. Strongly agree

32.5%

47.5%




